1Sensotek GmbH Stuttgarter Str. 119
73061 Ebersbach
Tel:  +49 7163 93926-0
Fax: +49 7163 93926-10
S
ub

n
Time-of-Flight Sensor ToF-1S
Order designation
ToF-S1; Time-of-Flight (ToF) Sensor
ToF-1Sn*: Art.-No. 10001720
ToF-1St*: Art.-No. 10001722
*n = Potentiometer
*t = Teach-In button
Technical Data
Dimensions
General data
EMV emission
EN 12015:2014
EN 61000-6-3:2007, +A1:2011
EMV Immunity
EN 12016:2013
EN 61000-6-2:2019
Vibration IEC 60068-2-6:2007
Shock IEC 60068-2-27:2008
RoHS 2011/65/EU
Certificate CE
Optical
Operating range
- T Type
- N Type
0.2 ... 6 m
0.2 ... 3 m
Active light spot at 2 m distance 20 mm × 20 mm
Offset
- T Type 0.15 m (from background)
Measurement precision
±5 % at 2 m
±10 cm over the whole range
Max. ambient light 100,000 Lux
Mechanical
Dimensions Ø 29.5 mm × 35.8 mm
Housing material Polycarbonate
Housing color Black
Enclosure rating IP65
Temperature range −40 °C ... +60 °C
Relative humidity (non-condensing) 0 ... 95 %
Elektrical
Supply voltage USP 10 ... 30 VDC
Current consumption at 24 VDC 50 mA
Peak current consumption during 500 mA
power up at 24 VDC
500 mA
Outputs Solid-state relay or dynamic universal
Max. switching voltage 60 V
Max. switching current 150 mA
Max. power-up time 1 s
Max. response time 60 m s
Features
	� Time-of-Flight (TOF) sensor
	� Exact distance setting, independent
from background
	� Excellent detection capability
	� Small and sleek design
	� Operating range from 0.2 m up to
6 m